MULTISPIRAL FERRULES
  SFM4N
SPIRAL HOSE SWAGE FERRULE
NON-SKIVE SWAGE FERRULE FOR MULTI SPIRAL 4
WIRE HOSE
  Part Number Hose I.D inches Hose I.D (mm) Dash size Length - L (mm) I.D - d (mm) O.D - D (mm)
SFM4N-06 3/8 9.5 6 30 21.6 30
SFM4N-08 1/2 12.7 8 33 25.1 34
SFM4N-10 5/8 15.9 10 37 29.1 39
SFM4N-12 3/4 19 12 41 33.1 43
SFM4N-16 1 25 16 57 39.5 50
SFM4N-20 1 1/4 31.5 20 68 47.2 60
SFM4N-24 1 1/2 38.0 24 86 55.5 70
SFM4N-32 2 51.0 32 100 70 86
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
M